7300 Series Modular Belt
DELRIN®
RENEWABLE
ATTRIBUTED
ACETAL
RESINS
ECOLOGICAL
FRICTION
ABATING
THERM0-
PLASTIC
DUPONT®
KEVLAR®
INSIDE
™
8,7 mm (0.343") THICKNESS
SOLIDTOP
Extremelygood flatness,manufacturing accuracy,and low coefficient of friction,
make the side transferof the productsvery easy.
Completely closedsurface,no gap between the modules, even when engaging
on the sprockets.
Particularlysuitable for glassproducts, smallsizedproductsand unstable containers
(forexample PETbottleswith petaloid base).
VERSION ITEM
DESCRIPTION
PART
NUMBER
WEIGHT
mm inch mm inch N Ibs kg/m lbs/ft
WITHOUT TRACKINGGUIDE
7300 UP325 7300UPKD/000 82,6 3.25 8,7 0.343 2300 517 0,84 0.57
7300 UP 450 7300UPKG/000 114,3 4.50 8,7 0.343 3290 740 1,15 0.77
7300 UP600 7300UPKH/000 152,4 6.00 8,7 0.343 4370 982 1,51 1.01
7300 UP750 7300UPKL/000 190,5 7.50 8,7 0.343 5450 1225 1,87 1.26
7300 D2K325 7300D2KKD/000 82,6 3.25 8,7 0.343 2300 517 0,84 0.57
7300 D2K 450 7300D2KKG/000 114,3 4.50 8,7 0.343 3290 740 1,15 0.77
7300 D2K600 7300D2KKH/000 152,4 6.00 8,7 0.343 4370 982 1,51 1.01
7300 D2K750 7300D2KKL/000 190,5 7.50 8,7 0.343 5450 1225 1,87 1.26
7300 EF325 7300EFKD/000 82,6 3.25 8,7 0.343 2300 517 0,84 0.57
7300 EF 450 7300EFKG/000 114,3 4.50 8,7 0.343 3290 740 1,15 0.77
7300 EF600 7300EFKH/000 152,4 6.00 8,7 0.343 4370 982 1,51 1.01
7300 EF750 7300EFKL/000 190,5 7.50 8,7 0.343 5450 1225 1,87 1.26
Plate Pin
MATERIALS PLATE
THICKNESS
WORKING LOAD
PBT
Sprockets
seepages228÷230
Materials
seepage 12
Applications
seepage 24
(25°C/77°F)
WITHTRACKINGGUIDE
7300G UP325 7300GUPKD/000 82,6 3.25 8,7 0.343 2300 517 0,84 0.57
7300G UP 450 7300GUPKG/000 114,3 4.50 8,7 0.343 3290 740 1,15 0.77
7300G UP600 7300GUPKH/000 152,4 6.00 8,7 0.343 4370 982 1,51 1.01
7300G UP750 7300GUPKL/000 190,5 7.50 8,7 0.343 5450 1225 1,87 1.26
7300G D2K325 7300GD2KKD/000 82,6 3.25 8,7 0.343 2300 517 0,84 0.57
7300G D2K 450 7300GD2KKG/000 114,3 4.50 8,7 0.343 3290 740 1,15 0.77
7300G D2K600 7300GD2KKH/000 152,4 6.00 8,7 0.343 4370 982 1,51 1.01
7300G D2K750 7300GD2KKL/000 190,5 7.50 8,7 0.343 5450 1225 1,87 1.26
7300G EF325 7300GEFKD/000 82,6 3.25 8,7 0.343 2300 517 0,84 0.57
7300G EF450 7300GEFKG/000 114,3 4.50 8,7 0.343 3290 740 1,15 0.77
7300G EF600 7300GEFKH/000 152,4 6.00 8,7 0.343 4370 982 1,51 1.01
7300G EF750 7300GEFKL/000 190,5 7.50 8,7 0.343 5450 1225 1,87 1.26
PBT
WIDTH
W
ULTRA PERFORMANCE
HOMOPOLYMERDELRIN ®
UP
SPECIALDELRIN®
REINFORCEDWITHKEVLAR®
™
ULTRA PERFORMANCE
HOMOPOLYMERDELRIN ®
UP
SPECIALDELRIN®
REINFORCEDWITHKEVLAR®
™
VERSION WITH TRACKING GUIDEVERSION WITHOUT TRACKINGGUIDE
ECOLOGICALFRICTION
ABATINGTHERMOPLASTIC
ECOLOGICALFRICTION
ABATINGTHERMOPLASTIC
NEW
NEW
7300 Series Modular Belt
DELRIN®
RENEWABLE
ATTRIBUTED
ACETAL
RESINS
ECOLOGICAL
FRICTION
ABATING
THERM0-
PLASTIC
DUPONT®
KEVLAR®
INSIDE
™
8,7 mm (0.343") THICKNESS
SOLIDTOP
Thisbelt offersa smooth surfaceto provide excellentsupport and minimizeproduct tippage.
Particularysuitable for glassproducts, smallsizedproductsand unstable containers
(forexample PETbottleswith petaloid base).
MATERIALS
Pin
ULTRA PERFORMANCE
HOMOPOLYMER DELRIN®
SPECIALDELRIN®
REINFORCEDWITHKEVLAR®
ECOLOGICAL FRICTION
ABATINGTHERMOPLASTIC
mm inch PARTNUMBER PARTNUMBER
228,6 9 7300UP009 7300D2K009 7300EF009
304,8 1 2 7300UP012 7300D2K012 7300EF012
381,0 1 5 7300UP015 7300D2K015 7300EF015
457,2 1 8 7300UP018 7300D2K018 7300EF018
533,4 21 7300UP021 7300D2K021 7300EF021
609,6 24 7300UP024 7300D2K024 7300EF024
685,8 27 7300UP027 7300D2K027 7300EF027
762,0 30 7300UP030 7300D2K030 7300EF030
838,2 33 7300UP033 7300D2K033 7300EF033 PBT
914,4 36 7300UP036 7300D2K036 7300EF036
990,6 39 7300UP039 7300D2K039 7300EF039
1066,8 42 7300UP042 7300D2K042 7300EF042
1143,0 45 7300UP045 7300D2K045 7300EF045
1219,2 48 7300UP048 7300D2K048 7300EF048
1295,4 51 7300UP051 7300D2K051 7300EF051
1371,6 54 7300UP054 7300D2K054 7300EF054
1447,8 57 7300UP057 7300D2K057 7300EF057
1524,0 60 7300UP060 7300D2K060 7300EF060
™
WIDTH
W Module
Beltswiderthan 1524 mm (60’’) areavailablein 76,2 mm (3’’) increments.
To identify the PartNumbers,pleasesubstitute the lastthreedigitsof the PNwith the desiredwidth.
Example:fora 63" wide belt (=60+3 inches)the PNforUPmaterial is“7300UP063”.
UP
- Beltwidths: 228,6 mm (9”) orwider in 76,2 mm (3’’) increments
- Working Load(at 25°C/77°F):30000 N/m (2,056 lbs/ft) for , ™ and materials
- Beltweight: 9,36 kg/m2(1.92 lbs/ft2) for , ™ and materialsUP
UP
Beltsaresupplied in the length requested by the customer.
Standardpackaging:
Sprockets
seepages228÷230
Materials
seepage 12
Applications
seepage 24
NEW